
2nd World Championships 

of Tenniquoits 2010

Scorecard Tenniquoits Team Competition
Event: World Championships 2010

Date: 5/6 August 2010 Location: Koblenz WTF

Team 1 Team 2

Rings: Points:

Men-Singles 1 Men-Singles 1   

Women-Singles 1 Women-Singles 1

Men-Singles 2 Men-Singles 2

 

Women-Singles 2 Women-Singles 2

Mixed 1 Mixed 1

Mixed 2 Mixed 2

Men-Doubles 1 Men-Doubles 1

Women-Doubles 1 Women-Doubles 1

Men-Doubles 2 Men-Doubles 2

Women-Doubles 2 Women-Doubles 2

342 509

Total Result:

Signature Coach Team 1 Signature Coach Team 2

Sameera Begum

Deepashree Devaraju

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

Irmarie Kruger

Melicia Sauer

Heleen Potgieter

Lenize Potgieter

India South Africa

M. Lakshman Rao Hanno Pienaar 226 45

Deepashree Devaraju Irmarie Kruger

Sameera Begum

Suraya 

Heleen Potgieter

Craig Ogilvie

Sameera Begum Lenize Potgieter

K. Govindarajan Bertus Le Roux 35

2

34

M. Lakshman Rao

K. Govindarajan

Craig Ogilvie

Rowan Van Tonder

Nisha Prakash

Apeksha Devaraju

Suraya

Murali Balu

Bertus Le Roux

Hanno Pienaar

40 55

2 18

32 55

Total Rings:

0 2

Deepashree Devaraju

M. Lakshman Rao

Lenize Potgieter

Hanno Pienaar

260

049 46

2

21 57 2

2

35 38

2

43 55 2

27 60

38


